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UN/LOCODE  National – Institutional Focal Points 

Contacts: 46 

Mr. Kamal Mohammed Al Junaidi 
 
General Director of Conventions and Organiizations 
Transport General Authority 
 

P.o Box 87078 
11642 Riyadh 
Saudi Arabia 
 
Phone: +966 11 826111 (ext. 1042) 
Email: kmjunaidi@tga.gov.sa 

  
  
Mr. Adbulla Alhayyas 
 
Captain 
Federal Transport Authority 
 

P..O.Box 900 
Adu Dhabi 
United Arab Emirates 
 
Mobile: +971 50 6001766 
Email: abdulla.alhayyas@fta.gov.ae 

  
  
Mr. Waleed Al-Rahbi 
 
Marine and Navigation Technical Officer 
Directorate General of Maritime Affairs, Ministry of 
Transport 
Sultanate of Oman 

Oman 
 
Email: WaleedR@motc.gov.om 
Website: WWW.transport.gov.om 

  
  
Mr. Antti Arkima 
 
Senior Officer 
Finnish Transport Agency 
 

Opastinsilta 12 A 
00520 Helsinki 
Finland 
 
Phone: 358407077960 
Email: antti.arkima@traficom.fi 

  
  
Mr. Ahmadou Bailo Balde 
 
Chef de Service CINFOCOM 
Direction Nationale de la Marine Marchande 
 

BP 06 
Conakry 
Guinea 
 
Phone: +224- 622 21 07 02 
Email: ahmbailo@yahoo.fr 
Website: www.dnmm-guinee.com 

  
  
Mr. Falk Guenter Bethke 
 
 
German Federal Ministry of Transport and Digital 
Infrastructure 
 

 
Email: FalkGuenter.Bethke@bmvi.bund.de 

  
  
Mr. Fidel Bonet 
 
Cartographer 
Cartographer Division 
Ministry of Land Management 

 
Email: fidel_bonet@govern.ad 
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Mr. Badral Byambaa 
 
Senior Officer, Policy and Planning Division 
Ministry of Road and Transport Development of 
Mongolia 
 

Government Building 13, Chinnggis Avenue 11 
Ulaanbaatar 14251 
Mongolia 
 
Phone: +976-62263179 
Fax: +976-11-312315 
Email: badral.b@mrtd.gov.mn 

  
  
Ms. Euna Choi 
 
Deputy Manager 
NIPA(National IT Industry Promotion Agency) 
 

R&D building 9F nipa, 396, World Cup buk-ro, Mapo-gu 
03925 Seoul 
Republic of Korea 
 
Email: aeuni@nipa.kr 

  
  
Mr. Ali Mirah Chehem Daoud 
 
Director General of Maritime Affairs 
Ministry of Transport 
 

Djibouti 
 
Email: chelem60@gmail.com 

  
  
Mr. Filip De Geer 
 
NCA SSN Sweden 
Swedish Maritime Administration 
 

Midsommarvägen 27 
126 35 Stockholm 
Sweden 
 
Mobile: +46704389958 
Email: filip.degeer@sjofartsverket.se 

  
  
Mr. Navaraj Dhakal 
 
Joint Secretary 
Ministry of Industry, Commerce and Supplies of Nepal 
 

Nepal 
 
Email: nrd8@hotmail.com 

  
  
Mr. Derald Dudely 
 
 
U.S. Department of Transportation 
 

United States of America 
 
Email: derald.dudley@dot.gov 

  
  
Mr. Antonio Erario 
 
Head of Division International Regulatory Affairs 
Department for Transport 
Ministry of Infrastructure and Transport 

via Giuseppe Caraci 36 
00157 Rome 
Italy 
 
Phone: +390641586228 Mobile: +393295603220 
Email: antonio.erario@mit.gov.it 

  
  
Ms. Ann Farrell 
 
Manager Airline Codes and Interline at IATA 
IATA 
 

Montreal 
Canada 
 
Email: farrella@iata.org 

  
  
Mr. Luis Fernando Fuentes Ibarra 
 
Foreign Trade Director 
Ministry of Trade, Industry and Tourism 
 

Calle 28 No. 13A-15 Piso 16 
Bogotá 
Colombia 
 
Phone: +57-1-6069993 
Fax: +57-1-6069312 
Email: lfuentes@mincit.gov.co 
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Mr. Zoega Halldor O. 
 
 
Icelandix Transport Authority 
 

Iceland 
 
Email: halldorz@icetra.is 

  
  
Mr. Alkis Ioannou 
 
 
Department of Transport 
Ministry of Transport, Communication and Works 

28 Achaion 
1421 Nicosia 
Cyprus 
 
Phone: +357 22 800 138 
Email: alkioannou@mcw.goc.cy 

  
  
Mr. Supachok Jantarapatin 
 
Division Director 
Electronic Transactions Development Agency (Public 
Organization) 
 

Electronic Transactions Development Agency (Public Organization) 
The9th Tower Grand Rama9 Building (Tower B) Floor 21 
33/4 Rama 9 Road 
10310 Huai Khwang 
Thailand 
 
Phone: +6621231234 Mobile: +6621231234 
Fax: +6621231200 
Email: supachok@etda.or.th 

  
  
Mr. Aidan Jennings 
 
UN/LOCODE Institutional Focal Point 
Maritime Group of the Terrestrial Services 
Department, Director of Radiocommunication Bureau 
(BR) 
Iternational Telecommunication Union 

Place des Nations 
CH-1211 Geneva 
Switzerland 
 
Phone: +41-22-730 5097 
Email: aidan.jennings@itu.int 

  
  
Mr. Alper Keçelı̇ 
 
Technical Officer 
DG for Froegian Replations and EU Affairs 
Ministry of Transport, Maritime Affairs and 
Communications 
 

Turkey 
 
Phone: 00 90 312 203 10 00 – (ext) 3314 Mobile: 00 90 553 719 
18 81 
Email: alper.keceli@udhb.gov.tr 

  
  
Mr. Daizo Kiyotomo 
 
 
Japan Association for Simplification of International 
Trade Procedures (JASTPRO) 
 

Chuo-ku hacchoubori 2-29-11 Yaesu daigo buiding 4th Floor 
1040032 Tokyo 
Japan 
 
Fax: +81335556032 
Email: d-kiyotomo@jastpro.or.jp 

  
  
Ms. Jane Larue 
 
Director for Policy and Planning 
Department of Transport 
Ministry of Foreign Affairs and Transport 

Seychelles 
 
Email: janelarue@gov.sc 

  
  
Mr. Inbal Levi 
 
System Analyzer 
Digital Technologies and Information Division 
 

Bank Israel St. 5 
Jerusalem 
Israel 
 
Phone: 972-74-7611123 
Email: inballe@taxes.gov.il 

  
  
Mr. Jaime Luezas Alvarado 
 
 
State Ports 
Ministry of Public Works 

Spain 
 
Phone: +34-91-5245 551 
Email: jluezas@puertos.es 
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Mr. Nicolae Malic 
 
Consultant 
Naval Transport Service 
Ministry of Transport and Roads Infrastucture 

Republic of Moldova 
 
Phone: +373-22-820 733 
Email: nicolae.malic@mtid.gov.md 

  
  
Mr. Brice Martin-Castex 
 
HEAD, IMPLEMENTATION OF INSTRUMENTS 
SUPPORT, DEPARTMENT FOR MEMBER STATE AUDIT 
AND IMPLEMENTATION SUPPORT 
INTERNATIONAL MARITIME ORGANIZATION 
 

4, Albert Embankment 
SE1 7SR London 
United Kingdom of Great Britain and Northern Ireland 
 
Phone: 00442075873155 Mobile: 00447740783882 
Email: bmcastex@imo.org 

  
  
Mr. Hugo Richard Mayer 
 
Customs Attaché 
Ministry of Finance 
 

Abvenue de Cortenbergh 30 
1040 Brussels 
Belgium 
 
Fax: + 43 1 51433 5970700 
Email: hugo-richard.mayer@bmf.gv.at 

  
  
Mr. Tor Inge Miljeteig 
 
Master Mariner / Senior nautical adviser 
Norwegian Costal Administration 
 

Flathauggata 12 
5532 Haugesund 
Norway 
 
Phone: +4752733259 Mobile: +4794803446 
Email: tor.inge.miljeteig@kystverket.no 

  
  
Mr. Shahbaz Latif Mirza 
 
Director (Road Transport) 
Ministry of Communications 
Government of Pakistan 

Block-D, Pak Secretariat 
Islamabad 
Pakistan 
 
Email: shahbaz1971@gmail.com 

  
  
Mr. S K. Mohapatra 
 
Deputy Director General 
Foreign Trade, Department of Commerce 
Ministry of Commerce & Industry, Government of 
India 

India 
 
 

  
  
Mrs. Nahil Nadia 
 
Information Systems Director 
Ministry of Equipment, Transportation, Logistics and 
Water 
 

Quartier administratif, BP 597 
10000 Rabat 
Morocco 
 
Phone: +212 660 154664 Mobile: 212 660 154664 
Fax: 00212 537 676172 
Email: nahil@mtpnet.gov.ma 

  
  
Mr. Christian Palmaro 
 
Chef du Service des Titres des Circulation 
Departement de l'Equipement, l'Environnement et de 
l'Urbanisme 
Gouvernement Princier de la Principaute de Monaco 

Monaco 
 
 

  
  
Ms. Elizabeth Phelan 
 
Standards Administrator 
Universal Postal Union 
 

International Bureau 
Weltpoststrasse 4 
P.O. Box 312 
3015 Berne 
Switzerland 
 
Phone: + 41 31 350 32 41 
Email: elizabeth.phelan@upu.int 
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Mr. Alar Siht 
 
Adviser, Development department 
Estonian Maritime Administration 
 

Valge 4 
11413 Tallinn 
Estonia 
 
Phone: +37-2-620 5580 Mobile: +37-2-504 3835 
Email: alar.siht@vta.ee 

  
  
Mr. Khambay Sithirajvongsa 
 
Deputy Director 
Trade Facilitation Division, Department of Import and 
Export 
Ministry of Industry and Commerce 

Lao People's Democratic Republic 
 
Phone: +856-20-2222 3767 
Fax: +856-21-454 224 
Email: khambay.s@laomoic.org 

  
  
Mr. Sasa Subotic 
 
Adviser, Transport and Communications Sector 
Prsident of CROATIAPRO Committee 
Croatian Chamber of Economy 

Draskoviceva 45 
HR-10000 Zagreb 
Croatia 
 
Phone: +385 1 4606 763 
Fax: +385 1 4606 731 
Email: ssubotic@hgk.hr 
Website: www.hgk.hr 

  
  
Mr. Elson Thana 
 
Specialist, Sector of the Policies of the Maritime 
Transport 
Ministry of Transport and Infrastructure 
 

Tirana 
Albania 
 
Phone: 41 22 731 11 43 
Fax: +41 22 738 81 56 
Email: Blerina.Zoto@mfa.gov.al 

  
  
Ms. Jonna Tpmemark 
 
NCA SSN Sweden 
Swedish Maritime Administration 
 

Midsommarvägen 27 
126 35 Stockholm 
Sweden 
 
Mobile: +46104785009 
Email: jonna.tornemark@sjofartsverket.se 

  
  
Mr. Heydar Tubarov 
 
Head of Economic Analysis and Forecasting Sector 
Transport Policy and Economy Department 
Ministry of Transport 

Tbilisi Ave., 1054 
1122 Baku 
Azerbaijan 
 
Phone: +994 12 430 99 61 
Fax: +994 12 430 99 62 
Email: h.turabov@mot.gov.az 

  
  
Mrs. Maria Vafeidou 
 
Warrant Office (HCG) 
Ministry of Shipping and Insular Policy, Hellenic Coast 
Guard 
Safety of Navigation Directorate 

Akti Vassileiadi Gates E1-E2 
PC 18510  
Greece 
 
Phone: +30-21-137 4480 
Email: ssn-nca@hcg.gr 

  
  
Mr. Guillaume Valtat 
 
Permanent Representatiive 
Permanent Mission of France to the United Nations 
Organizations in Geneva 
 

Villa Les Ormeaux, 
Route de Pregny, 36 
1292 Geneva 
Switzerland 
 
Phone: +33 1 4398 8209 
Email: nfp-unlocode@ign.fr 
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Mr. Georgios Xenellis 
 
Project Manager 
Statistical Office 
European Commission (EUROSTAT) 

Eurostat, BECH building 
5 rue Alphonse Weicker 
L-2721 Luxembourg 
 
Phone: +352 4301 35384 
Fax: + 352 4301 32289 
Email: georges.xenellis@ec.europa.eu 

  
  
Mr. Wilhelmus Zentjens 
 
 
Statistisch Onderzoeker SVV Wegvervoer 
 

CBS-weg 11 
6401 CZ Heerlen 
Netherlands 
 
Phone: 045 570 6215 Mobile: 06 5183 5566 
Email: w.zentjens@cbs.nl 

  
  
Ms. Yinfen Zhang 
 
Researcher 
China National Institute of Standardization 
 

NO.4 ZHICHUN ROAD,HAIDIAN DIATRICT 
100191 BEIJING 
China 
 
Email: zhangyf@cnis.gov.cn 

  
  
Mr. Lukasz Ziolkowski 
 
Maritime Support Services (MSS) 
European Maritime Safety Agency (EMSA) 
 

Praça Europa 4 
1249-206 Lisbon 
Portugal 
 
Phone: 351 21 1209 415 (372) 
Fax: 351 21 1209 480 
Email: Lukasz.ZIOLKOWSKI@emsa.europa.eu 
Website: http://emsa.europa.eu/ 

  
  

 


